
JUMPERS
Puddle Jumpers

GRAND Shock the Bully Daniele Conrad

RESERVE My Precious Charm/Dante (vet note) Lexi Smith

3rd Prince Charming Ashleigh Mohr

4th Love of Valentine Trinity DeNucci

5th Jack of All Trades Mary Carroll

6th Shot of Whiskey Savannah DeNucci

7th Waps Apollo Jennifer Washel

Itty Bitty Jumpers
GRAND My One and Only Twix Hayden Pickard

RESERVE Sharp Dressed Smoke Olivia Thiel

3rd Success for You Elizabeth Nangle

4th Snickers Heather Oeltjen-Bruns

5th Shock the Bully Daniele Conrad

6th Prince Charming Ashleigh Mohr

7th Waps Apollo Jennifer Washel

Schooling Jumpers
GRAND Diamond in the Rough Olivia Thiel

RESERVE Tortellini Amanda Stearsman

3rd Success for You Elizabeth Nangle

4th To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner

Preliminary Jumpers
GRAND Eoghan Jamie DiStefano

RESERVE Flying Discreet Kimberly Mertz

3rd Maximus Meridius Melissa Smith

4th Midnight Redemption Kirsten Grebey

5th To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner

Child/Adult Jumpers
GRAND Flying Discreet Kimberly Mertz

RESERVE Midnight Redemption Kirsten Grebey

3rd Maximus Meridius Melissa Smith
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GYMKHANA
Open - Open to all riders

GRAND Sharp Dressed Smoke Olivia Thiel

RESERVE Sweet Suspense Drew Stevens

3rd The Black Pearl Jamie Landis

JUNIOR 17 yrs & under

GRAND Diamond in the Rough Olivia Thiel

RESERVE Brahma Madeline Ciaciak

3rd Dancer Caleb Moyer

4th Love of Valentine Trinity Denucci

5th Dan Paige McDonough

6th Shot of Whiskey Savannah Denucci

SENIOR - 25 yrs & over

GRAND Speedy Lucas Moyer
RESERVE Bolt Carrie Williams

3rd Sweet Suspense Drew Stevens
4th The Black Pearl Jamie Landis



WESTERN/MINI

Halter Division
Year End award will be Ribbon ONLY

GRAND Privately Krymsun Jamie DiStefano

RESERVE Shesa Fancy Cowgirl Allison Stewart

3rd MD McDreamy Susan Van Ocker

4th Que Leo Kathryn Heayn

Open Grooming and Showmanship
Year End award will be Ribbon ONLY

GRAND NL Legs Line and Looks Jessica Fox

RESERVE RHA's Roll of the Dice Leah Pulaski

3rd Classical Moonlight Lindsay Diffendal

4th Miracles do happen Sophia Thornhill

5th Andy's Favorite Toy Sonya Hoffman

Leadline Rider to accumulate points

GRAND Bling Trexler Schmidt

RESERVE Where's the Trigger Talia Rose

3rd Once Upon a Dream Ricki DeGroot

4th Royal Assets Jason Mekel

5th Rosie Posie Daniel Schantzenbach

6th Sheza Smart Spook Autumn Watson

7th Livin' La Vida Mocha / Kohana Levi Clemmer

8th Spellbound Arabella Gilbert

9th Abraham Lincoln / Liberty Dix Olena Noah Clemmer

Stock Type English

GRAND Dynamic Only Samantha Cahill

RESERVE Skipa Star Goer Tammy Lorah-Haydt

  

Wrangler

GRAND Sheza Smart Spook Erin James

RESERVE RWF Hat Trick Paisley Tarasewicz

3rd Miracles do Happen Sophia Thornhill

4th Zippos Awesome Image Kaylee Yerkes

5th Where's the Trigger Taylor Kramer

6th Sheza Ms Macho/Zippos Awesome Image Sienna Roznowski

7th Que Leo Olivia Mather

8th A Firebird Savannah Rose

9th Where's the Trigger/Word Play Lilliana Tyler

10th Mr Jiggs Lucy Thomas

Junior 

GRAND Kohana Collins Tarasewicz

RESERVE Skipa Star Goer Parker Haydt

3rd Classical Moonlight Lindsay Diffendal

4th Que Leo Kathryn Heayn

5th A Firebird Kylee Thompson

6th Three Blind Moose Ryan Fox



Open Walk/Jog 

GRAND RWF Hat Trick Katelyn Baker

RESERVE NL Legs Line and Looks Jessica Fox

3rd Rosie Posie Evangeline Tucciarone

Green Western Pleasure

GRAND MD McDreamy Susan Van Ocker

RESERVE It "Moose" be Love Kelly Thompson

Buxmont Open Western

GRAND Substantial Invester Meghan Budniewski

RESERVE Royal Assets Jack Kane

3rd Andy's Favorite Toy Sonya Hoffman

Ranch Horse

GRAND Privately Krymsun Jamie DiStefano

RESERVE Celtic Pizazz Kathy Stewart

3rd Sheza Smart Spook Amanda Day

4th Double the Suspense Drew Stevens

5th Skipa Star Goer Parker Haydt

6th Abraham Lincoln Megan Conley

Trail Division

Must show in 2 of 4 classes, at 3 of the 5 shows to be eligible for year-end award.

In-Hand Trail

GRAND RHA's Roll of the Dice Leah Pulaski

RESERVE Noble Amy Kriebel

3rd Star Appeal Amy Kriebel

4th The Big Eclipse Caitlin Diffendal

5th Star Appeal Zelia Longoria

6th Shesa Fancy Cowgirl Allison Stewart

7th MD McDreamy Susan Van Ocker

Open Trail 

GRAND Charmed to meet You Lashon Bussell

RESERVE Miracles do Happen Jessica Fox

3rd Abraham Lincoln Megan Conley



Miniature Horse Division

Minature Horse Senior

GRAND Echo Falls Alerts Flash Jessica Nogradi

RESERVE Gingersnap Janet Stine

Minature Horse Adult

GRAND Star Appeal Amy Kriebel

RESERVE Aloha FRF a Silent Scandal Drew Stevens

3rd RWF Resse's Pieces Aubrey Lehman

Minature Horse Youth

GRAND RHA's Roll of the Dice Leah Pulaski

RESERVE Star Appeal Zelia Longoria

3rd The Big Eclipse Caitlin Diffendal

4th RWF Flying Eagle Collins Tarasewicz

5th Prodigy Ella Crist

6th Blue Boy Ziva Paisley Tarasewicz

7th Scandal Emma Davies

8th Ginger Stephanie Stine

Minature Horse Senior Sport

GRAND Gingersnap Janet Stine

Minature Horse Adult Sport

GRAND Aloha FRF a Silent Scandal Drew Stevens

RESERVE RW Flying Eagle Aubrey Lehman

Minature Horse Youth Sport

GRAND RHA's Roll of the Dice Leah Pulaski

RESERVE The Big Eclipse Caitlin Diffendal

3rd Prodigy Ella Crist

4th Star Appeal Zelia Longoria

5th Scandal Emma Davies

6th Ginger Stephanie Stine



HUNTER

Leadline
GRAND Acting Proper Aria Fishbein

RESERVE Orchard Hills Forget Me Not Stella Rosen

3rd Record Year Brenna Antenucci

4th Once Upon a Dream Kline Ondrejca

5th Violet Zoey Ford

6th Sasha's Golden Shimmer Lena Culbertson

7th Snickers Alexandria Fishbein

Mini Stirrup
GRAND Helluva Chic/Marx Missing Piece/Just Keep Swimming Anastasia Myers

RESERVE Brookside Sand Pebbles Aubree Lepore

3rd Oh So Sweet/Sassa's Golden Shimmer Samantha Zappariello

4th Acting Proper/Snickers Breanna Lister

Open Beginner Equitation
GRAND Jack of All Trades Mary Carroll

RESERVE Oh So Sweet Samantha Zappariello

3rd Cause for Applause Ana Huber

4th Strictly Business Sophia Samples

5th In Flight/Mary Jane Kristen Chapment

Buxmont Walk/Trot
GRAND In Classic Fashion Kaylie Holland

RESERVE Jack of All Trades Mary Carroll

3rd Strictly Business Sophia Samples

4th Cause for Applause Ana Huber

5th These Blue Suede Shoes Evangeline Tucciarone

Buxmont Equitation - JR
GRAND Snickers Julia Carlin

RESERVE To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner

3rd Record Year Addison Antenucci

4th Lost My Sock Lauren Douglas

5th Zippo's Awesome Image/Wakanda Madison Taber

6th Helluva Chic/Just Keep Swimming Sarah Schubert

Buxmont Equitation - SR
GRAND Privately Krymsum Jamie DiStefano

RESERVE Taco Belle Beth Fox

Open Novice Equitation
GRAND Urban Legend Rebecca Galius

RESERVE To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner



Short Stirrup Equitation 
GRAND Snickers Julia Carlin

RESERVE Her Majesty Ashleigh Mohr

3rd Leroy Brown/An American Tale Norah Pastorino

Long Stirrup Equitation
GRAND Golden Girl Jamie Kaintz

RESERVE Waps Apollo Jennifer Washel

3rd Big Agnes Daniele Conrad

4th Hollaback Girl/Red Pine Chevrolet Emily Conrad

5th Sherman Tank Jessica Dietz

6th Dressed in Dreams Alex Blackston

Short Stirrup Hunter
GRAND Her Majesty Ashleigh Mohr

Pleasure Horse/Pony - JUNIOR
GRAND Skippa Star Goer Payge Haydt

RESERVE Urban Legend Rebecca Galius

3rd Lost My Sock Lauren Douglas

4th Whim Sicle Emily Billig

5th To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner

Pleasure Horse/Pony - SENIOR
GRAND Privately Krymsum Jamie DiStefano

RESERVE Golden Girl Jamie Kaintz

3rd Waps Apollo Jennifer Washel

4th Dressed in Dreams Alex Blackston

5th Sherman Tank Jessica Dietz

Modified Hunter
GRAND Red Pine Chevrolet Jessica Schubert

RESERVE Urban Legend Rebecca Galius

3rd Skippa Star Goer Payge Haydt

4th Her Majesty Ashleigh Mohr

5th Dressed In Dreams Alex Blackston

Baby Green Hunter
GRAND Waps Apollo Jennifer Washel

RESERVE Hollywood Serenity Olmo

3rd Big Agnes Daniele Conrad

4th Record Year Addison Antenucci

5th To the Moon and Back Bryce Tanner

Low Hunter
GRAND Flying Discreet Kimberly Mertz

RESERVE Yankee Doodle Valerie Nederostek

3rd Skippa Star Goer Payge Haydt



Open Equitation
GRAND Whim Sicle Emily Billig

RESERVE Hollywood Serenity Olmo

3rd Flying Discreet Kimberly Mertz

Open Hunter
GRAND Whim Sicle Emily Billig

RESERVE Flying Discreet Kimberly Mertz


